10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

TOWN OF NAMAKAGON AGENDA
For - TOWN BOARD MEETING-Tuesday, September 10, 2024
At - NAMAKAGON TOWN HALL - 7:30pm

Call meeting to order

Verification of proper public notice and Pledge of Allegiance
Minutes from previous meetings

Financial Report

Comprehensive Planning Report

Library Report

Great Divide Ambulance Report

Walleye Stocking

Bayfield County Zoning

Outdoor Bathrooms at the Town Hall

Agricultural Roads Improvement Program (ARIP)

Wildfire Risk Reduction Funding

Future Development of Transfer Site
Walking/Biking/Recreation Trail

Replacement of Tables at the Town Hall

Replacement of a Culvert on Ghost Creek Road

Requested reduced tax rate on Re-assessed Land, tax 1D 24016, placed into MFL in 2023
Update Road Improvement Plan

Budget 2025

Review Correspondence

Public Comment

Set date for the next Board meeting, October 8, 2024 @ 7:30pm
Plan Commission meeting, October 7, 2024 @ 7pm
Community Dinner Thursday, October 3, 2024 @ 6pm

Adjourn @
Laura Bjork (Town Clerk)




