TOWN OF NAMAKAGON AGENDA For - TOWN BOARD MEETING-Tuesday, September 10, 2024 At - NAMAKAGON TOWN HALL - 7:30pm

1.	Call meeting to order
2.	Verification of proper public notice and Pledge of Allegiance
3.	Minutes from previous meetings
4.	Financial Report
5.	Comprehensive Planning Report
6.	Library Report
7.	Great Divide Ambulance Report
8.	Walleye Stocking
9.	Bayfield County Zoning
10.	Outdoor Bathrooms at the Town Hall
11.	Agricultural Roads Improvement Program (ARIP)
12.	Wildfire Risk Reduction Funding
13.	Future Development of Transfer Site
14.	Walking/Biking/Recreation Trail
15.	Replacement of Tables at the Town Hall
16.	Replacement of a Culvert on Ghost Creek Road
17.	Requested reduced tax rate on Re-assessed Land, tax ID 24016, placed into MFL in 2023
18.	Update Road Improvement Plan
19.	Budget 2025
20.	Review Correspondence
21.	Public Comment
22.	Set date for the next Board meeting, October 8, 2024 @ 7:30pm Plan Commission meeting, October 7, 2024 @ 7pm Community Dinner Thursday, October 3, 2024 @ 6pm
23.	Adjourn @ Laura Bjork (Town Clerk)